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Competitors Laps

1Keiro ORGUS (24)

2Andre KURG (3)

3Mart TIKKERBÄR (23)

4Urmo LUTS (19)

5Erki LIND (11)
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Competitors Laps

1Artur METSARE (15)

2Imre KARU (6)
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Competitors Laps

1Riho LOIT (8)

2Priit REBANE (4)

3Jaan PETTAI (55)
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Competitors Laps

1Janis BAUMANIS (97)

2Arvo KASK (2)
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Competitors Laps
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Competitors Laps

1Imre KARU (6)

2Jaan PETTAI (55)

3Artur METSARE (15)

4Urmo LUTS (19)
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Competitors Laps

1Priit REBANE (4)

2Riho LOIT (8)

3Arvo KASK (2)

4Andre KURG (3)
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Competitors Laps

1Erki LIND (11)

2Mart TIKKERBÄR (23)

3Keiro ORGUS (24)

4Janis BAUMANIS (97)
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Competitors Laps

1Imre KARU (6)

2Andre KURG (3)

3Artur METSARE (15)

4Urmo LUTS (19)
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Competitors Laps

1Jaan PETTAI (55)

2Riho LOIT (8)

3Priit REBANE (4)

4Arvo KASK (2)
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